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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ansley Spencer167
997944 Rowland Ballard Atas

9.575 9.450 9.5009.425 37.950
1 4 3 2 1 

1 

Ava McCullough526
938053 Maximum Woodlands

9.525 9.575 9.3009.250 37.650
2 2 7 6 2 

2 

Berkeley Norman297
975829 Flips

9.075 9.300 9.3259.175 36.875
4 6 8T 5 3 

3 

Paislee Bell585
938018 WCC

8.350 9.250 9.3759.450 36.425
10 7 2 3 4 

4 

Lohgan Gearheart589
1022163 WCC

7.800 9.800 9.3509.325 36.275
12 1 5 4 5 

5 

Sasha Simon421
1098023 Bannon's

9.100 9.100 8.7009.300 36.200
3 9 6 12 6 

6 

Kaiya Maison592
1136259 WCC

8.600 8.600 9.5259.350 36.075
7T 11 4 1 7 

7 

Kace Ainslie159
997913 Rowland Ballard Atas

8.600 8.500 9.2509.675 36.025
7T 12 1 7 8 

8 

Ellington Sanders594
938032 WCC

8.850 8.850 9.0508.600 35.350
5 10 11 8 9 

9 

Lauralynn McDonald593
1046371 WCC

8.400 9.200 8.9508.575 35.125
9 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Ocean Sanchez527
989401 Maximum Woodlands

7.650 9.350 8.9009.050 34.950
13 5 10 11 11 

11 

Dylan Fagin588
1261497 WCC

7.250 9.550 8.9509.175 34.925
14 3 8T 9T 12 

12 

Ta'Vari Carlson559
992190 Mazeika's

8.700 7.700 8.6008.425 33.425
6 14 13 13 13 

13 

Aubrey Amsrud272
952583 K2

8.225 8.000 8.5508.225 33.000
11 13 14 14 14 

14 
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